Product Data Sheet
MK32 is a small actuator with push/pull force up to 3500N. It features compact outline and low noise
level that is mainly suitable for medical and furniture applications such as recliners, beds, etc., as well
as various industrial applications with limited installation space.
Actuator
MK32
3

A: Safety nut + Push only
0: No designation 4: IPX4 6: IP66
Ordering Key
Motor and
Spindle type
N3: 4500rpm / 3mm pitch
N4: 4500rpm / 4mm pitch
N6: 4500rpm / 6mm pitch
N8: 4500rpm / 8mm pitch
NC: 4500rpm / 12mm pitch
P4: 3800rpm / 4mm pitch
P6: 3800rpm / 6mm pitch
P8: 3800rpm / 8mm pitch
H3: 3300rpm / 3mm pitch
H4: 3300rpm / 4mm pitch
H8: 3300rpm / 8mm pitch
13
Certifications
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2026 May. MOTECK MO-T-0319  Version: 3.2
MK32 actuator is compliant with the following regulations.
- N-type motor: Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive 2014/30/EU
- H-type motor: EN 60601-1-2:2015+A1:2021
EN IEC 61000-6-3-2021 EN IEC 61000-6-1:2019
Emission Immunity
CISPR 11:2015+A1:2016+A2:2019 IEC 61000-4-2:2008
IEC 61000-4-3:2020
IEC 61000-4-8:2009
EN 60601-1-2   Subclause 8.11
Emission Immunity